
1st 380 1st 2.214 1st 3

2nd 371 2nd 2.486 2nd 3

3rd 365 3rd 2.627 3rd 7

4th 359 4th 2.748 4th 9

5th 359 5th 2.931 5th 11

6th 356 6th 2.952 6th 11

7th 354 7th 3.072 7th 16

8th 347 8th 3.463 8th 17

9th 346 9th 3.639 9th 19

10th 341 10th 3.652 10th 20

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 17

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Darrell Jones Y 3.474 3.452 3.463 8 192 173 365 3 0 11 6 0

102  Y 7.107 DQ DQ DQ 115 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103 Jerry Stroup Y 3.410 2.452 2.931 5 181 175 356 6 2 11 5 0

104  Y 4.645 DQ DQ DQ 167 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

105  Y R 3.938 DQ DQ DQ 164 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

106 Reggie Wilson Y 3.070 3.075 3.072 7 175 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107 Ronnie Milford Y 3.005 2.249 2.627 3 179 180 359 4 1 7 3 1

108 Bob Baker Y 2.888 2.607 2.748 4 188 171 359 5 2 9 4 0

109  N DQ 4.468 DQ DQ DQ 153 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111 Thomas Kosar Y 3.866 3.847 3.856 11 173 173 346 9 1 20 10 0

112 Bill Shaver Y 4.604 4.126 4.365 14 149 155 304 12 1 26 12 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Darrell Jones

Bobby Cagle

Al Dirhan

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Bob Baker

Jerry Stroup

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Red White and Blue Gun Range 

Two Gun Overall Results

3/4/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Robby Vick

Seth Wooten

Darrell Jones

Ronnie Milford

Bob Baker

Bobby Cagle

Thomas Kosar

Gary Smith

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Seth Wooten

Robby Vick

Ronnie Milford

Jerry Stroup

Chris Davis

Seth Wooten

Robby Vick

Ronnie Milford

Bob Baker

Jerry Stroup

Gary Smith

Reggie Wilson

Darrell Jones

Gary Smith

Bobby Cagle

Chris Davis

Thomas Kosar



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

113 Gary Smith Y 2.438 3.466 2.952 6 182 159 341 10 3 16 7 0

114  Y 5.140 DQ DQ DQ 155 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

115 Al Dirhan Y 3.051 4.254 3.652 10 DQ 168 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

201 Tony Parker Y 3.653 DQ DQ DQ 179 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ 4.777 DQ DQ DQ 180 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

203 Lowell Yawn Y 3.573 4.712 4.143 13 168 167 335 11 1 24 11 0

204  Y 3.100 DQ DQ DQ 173 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

205  Y 2.553 DQ DQ DQ 188 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206 Robby Vick Y 2.166 2.805 2.486 2 195 185 380 1 5 3 2 2

207 Bobby Cagle Y 2.775 4.502 3.639 9 179 168 347 8 0 17 8 0

208 Chris Davis Y 3.560 4.255 3.907 12 179 175 354 7 1 19 9 0

209 Seth Wooten Y 2.362 2.067 2.214 1 184 187 371 2 4 3 1 3

210 Tom Hutcheson Y DQ 3.794 DQ DQ DQ 175 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

211 Rustam Bikulov Y DQ 5.183 DQ DQ DQ 164 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 195 1ST 2.166 1ST

2ND 192 2nd 2.362 2ND

3RD 188 3rd 2.438 3RD

4TH 188 4th 2.553 4TH

5TH 184 5th 2.775 5TH

6TH 182 6th 2.888 6TH

7TH 181 7th 3.005 7TH

8TH 179 8th 3.051 8TH

9TH 179 9th 3.070 9TH

10TH 179 10th 3.100 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.534 2 1ST 1.461 13th

2ND 50 1.750 2 2nd 1.534

3RD 50 1.955 0 3rd 1.614 23

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 49 2.996 48 2.997 48 3.778 47 4.126 192 2 0 3.474 12 14 7 3 0 3

2 Y 102 39 2.995 30 9.528 14 8.849 32 7.054 115 20 0 7.107 21 41 20 0

3 Y 103 46 3.902 48 3.424 42 2.581 45 3.734 181 7 0 3.410 11 18 9 0 0 0

4 Y 104 43 3.594 45 1 5.040 38 4.749 41 5.196 167 16 1 4.645 19 35 17 0

5 Y 105 R 38 4.238 48 2 4.025 31 3.674 47 3.816 164 17 2 3.938 17 34 16 0

6 Y 106 42 2.566 43 2.582 46 2.242 44 4.888 175 12 0 3.070 9 21 10 0 0 0

7 Y 107 43 3.094 47 2.091 47 1 2.781 42 4.054 179 9 1 3.005 7 16 8 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 49 2.999 50 2 1.750 42 3.204 47 3.600 188 4 2 2.888 6 10 5 1 0 0 1

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 48 1 4.198 45 2.826 45 4.264 35 4.174 173 14 1 3.866 16 30 15 0

12 Y 112 36 3.577 32 4.545 42 5.042 39 5.251 149 19 0 4.604 18 37 18 0

13 Y 113 46 1.674 49 2 1.815 43 2.788 44 3.476 182 6 2 2.438 3 9 4 0 2 1 3

14 Y 114 45 4.799 47 2.500 45 5.451 18 7.810 155 18 0 5.140 20 38 19 0

15 Y 115 46 2.540 44 3.561 Dq Dq DQ DQ 0 3.051 8 DQ DQ 0 0

16 Y 201 46 3.127 43 3.919 42 1 4.920 48 1 2.645 179 11 2 3.653 15 26 13 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 203 41 3.283 44 3.746 36 3.413 47 3.851 168 15 0 3.573 14 29 14 0

19 Y 204 48 1 3.107 31 2.446 48 2.812 46 4.034 173 13 1 3.100 10 23 11 0 0

20 Y 205 46 3.296 46 1.614 48 2.471 48 2.829 188 3 0 2.553 4 7 3 2 1 2 5

21 Y 206 50 2 1.534 48 2 2.433 47 2.743 50 1.955 195 1 4 2.166 1 2 1 4 4 4 12

22 Y 207 43 1.949 49 2.415 46 2.562 41 4.174 179 8 0 2.775 5 13 6 0 0 0 0

2

7

7

9

10

13

14

16

18

21

23

23

26

Bobby Cagle

 

Lowell Yawn

Larry Archer

John Anderson

Robby Vick

Gary Smith

Competitor

Loren Loggin

Al Dirhan

Tony Parker

Ronnie Milford

Bob Baker

 

 

Thomas Kosar

Mike McBurnett

Jerry Stroup

Donna Matthews

Jason Shiver

Reggie Wilson

Darrell Jones

Bill Shaver

Reggie Wilson Jerry Stroup

Reggie Wilson

Larry Archer

Chris Davis

Tony Parker

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Ronnie Milford

Chris Davis

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

3/4/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Red White and Blue Gun Range 

Robby Vick

Darrell Jones

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

John Anderson

Robby Vick

Seth Wooten

Gary Smith

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Al Dirhan

Bob Baker

Seth Wooten

Gary Smith

Jerry Stroup

Bobby Cagle

44

50

46

Seth Wooten

Robby Vick

John Anderson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Bobby Cagle

Bob Baker

Larry Archer

John Anderson

Ronnie Milford

Robby Vick

Bob Baker

Robby Vick

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Robby Vick

Seth Wooten

John Anderson

Gary Smith

Bob Baker

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Bobby Cagle

Darrell Jones

Ronnie Milford

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Darrell Jones

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 Y 208 47 4.108 45 4.357 38 3.213 49 2.563 179 10 0 3.560 13 23 12 0 0

24 Y 209 44 1.461 47 2.094 47 1 3.362 46 2.530 184 5 1 2.362 2 7 2 0 3 3 6

25 Y 210 DQ DQ DQ DQ Dq dq dq dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 Y 211 DQ DQ 17 14.186 33 11.221 11 11.321 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chris Davis

Seth Wooten

Tom Hutcheson

Rustam Bikulov



1ST 187 1ST 2.067 1ST

2ND 185 2nd 2.249 2ND

3RD 180 3rd 2.452 3RD

4TH 180 4th 2.607 4TH

5TH 175 5th 2.805 5TH

6TH 175 6th 3.075 6TH

7TH 175 7th 3.452 7TH

8TH 173 8th 3.466 8TH

9TH 173 9th 3.794 9TH

10TH 171 10th 3.847 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.564 2 1ST 1.291 13th

2nd 49 2.298 2 2ND 1.319

3rd 49 2.610 0 3RD 1.449 20

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 44 3.663 48 2.555 41 2.833 40 4.758 173 8 0 3.452 7 15 6 0 0 0 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 47 1.861 49 2 2.298 44 2.373 35 3.276 175 5 2 2.452 3 8 4 0 1 0 1

4 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 46 2.937 47 3.403 45 2.885 dq DQ DQ 0 3.075 6 DQ DQ 0 0

7 Y 107 45 2.514 48 2.650 42 2.382 45 1.449 180 3 0 2.249 2 5 2 1 2 2 5

8 Y 108 40 2.923 47 2.963 42 1.694 42 2.848 171 10 0 2.607 4 14 5 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 f 38 5.333 37 3.165 40 3.730 38 5.645 153 17 0 4.468 14 31 16 0

10 Y 110 DQ DQ DQ DQ 40 3.541 dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 45 5.622 47 3.018 46 3.388 35 3.359 173 9 0 3.847 10 19 8 0 0 0 0

12 Y 112 38 5.146 46 3.118 26 4.034 45 1 4.207 155 16 1 4.126 11 27 13 0

13 Y 113 44 1 3.719 48 4.011 31 3.236 36 2.897 159 15 1 3.466 8 23 11 0 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 115 40 4.238 44 3.678 41 4.315 43 1 4.786 168 11 1 4.254 12 23 12 0

16 Y 201 40 5.505 39 3.726 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 Y 202 45 5.509 47 6.090 41 4.333 47 2 3.175 180 4 2 4.777 17 21 10 0 0 0

18 Y 203 42 4.273 43 2.957 40 3.967 42 1 7.651 167 13 1 4.712 16 29 15 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 Y 206 45 3.929 47 1.291 45 3.004 48 1 2.996 185 2 1 2.805 5 7 3 2 0 1 3

22 Y 207 41 1.838 41 6.499 40 6.957 46 2.714 168 12 0 4.502 15 27 14 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Robby Vick

Jerry Stroup

Bob Baker

Darrell Jones

Tom Hutcheson

Thomas Kosar

Chris Davis

David Matthews

Gary Smith

2

5

7

8

14

15

15

19

20

21

23

23

Tom Hutcheson

Chris Davis

Seth Wooten

Ronnie Milford

27Robby Vick

45

43

47

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Al Dirhan

Bill Shaver

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Seth Wooten

Ronnie Milford

Jerry Stroup

Bob Baker

Robby Vick

Robby Vick

Ronnie Milford

David Matthews

Jerry Stroup

Robby Vick

Bobby Cagle

Tony Parker

David Matthews

Lowel Yawn

 

 

Thomas Kosar

Bill Shaver

Gary Smith

 

Al Dirhan

Reggie Wilson

Ronnie Milford

Bob Baker

Amy McNeil

Stevie Salter

Darrell Jones

 

Jerry Stroup

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

 

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Red White and Blue Gun Range 

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Tom Hutcheson

Jerry Stroup

Seth Wooten

Bob Baker

OVERALL 

PLACE

Tom Hutcheson

Thomas Kosar

Seth Wooten

Ronnie Milford

Thomas Kosar

Reggie Wilson

Darrell Jones

Gary Smith

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Seth Wooten

Darrell Jones

3/4/2023



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Darrell Jones

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 Y 208 40 3.030 44 1 4.608 45 4.885 46 4.495 175 7 1 4.255 13 20 9 0 0 0

24 Y 209 49 3 2.619 43 1.319 49 2.610 46 1.718 187 1 3 2.067 1 2 1 3 3 3 9

25 Y 210 41 5.575 50 2 1.564 43 2.448 41 5.587 175 6 2 3.794 9 15 7 0 0 0 0

26 Y 211 35 4.681 47 1.973 43 5.842 39 8.234 164 14 0 5.183 18 32 17 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chris Davis

Seth Wooten

Tom Hutcheson

Rustam Bikulov

 

 

 



Red White and Blue Gun Range 

Light Gun Equipment List

3/4/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 LG

2 LG

3 LG

4 LG

5 LG

6 LG

7 LG

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



Red White and Blue Gun Range 

Light Gun Equipment List

3/4/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

32 LG

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Red White and Blue Gun Range 

Heavy Gun Equipment List

3/4/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 HG

2 HG

3 HG

4 HG

5 HG

6 HG

7 HG

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG



Red White and Blue Gun Range 

Heavy Gun Equipment List

3/4/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

30 HG

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Darrell Jones 3 HG Darrell Jones 0 0 3

102 LG  Mike McBurnett 0 HG 0 0 0 0

103 LG  Jerry Stroup 0 HG Jerry Stroup 1 0 1

104 LG  Donna Matthews 0 HG 0 0 0 0

105 LG  Jason Shiver 0 HG 0 0 0 0

106 LG  Reggie Wilson 0 HG Reggie Wilson 0 0 0

107 LG  Ronnie Milford 0 HG Ronnie Milford 5 1 6

108 LG  Bob Baker 1 HG Bob Baker 0 0 1

109 LG  0 0 HG Amy McNeil 0 0 0

110 LG  0 0 HG Stevie Salter 0 0 0

111 LG  Thomas Kosar 0 HG Thomas Kosar 0 0 0

112 LG  Bill Shaver 0 HG Bill Shaver 0 0 0

113 LG  Gary Smith 3 HG Gary Smith 0 0 3

114 LG  Loren Loggin 0 HG 0 0 0 0

115 LG  Al Dirhan 0 HG Al Dirhan 0 0 0

201 LG  Tony Parker 0 HG Tony Parker 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG David Matthews 0 0 0

203 LG  Lowell Yawn 0 HG Lowel Yawn 0 0 0

204 LG  Larry Archer 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  John Anderson 5 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  Robby Vick 12 HG Robby Vick 3 2 17

207 LG  Bobby Cagle 0 HG Bobby Cagle 0 0 0

208 LG  Chris Davis 0 HG Chris Davis 0 0 0

209 LG  Seth Wooten 6 HG Seth Wooten 9 3 18

210 LG  Tom Hutcheson 0 HG Tom Hutcheson 0 0 0

211 LG  Rustam Bikulov 0 HG Rustam Bikulov 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Red White and Blue Gun Range 

3/4/2023

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match



1ST 178 1ST 1.563 1ST 3

2ND 174 2nd 3.625 2ND 6

3RD 161 3rd 3.794 3RD 7

4TH 157 4th 3.819 4TH 9

5TH 153 5th 3.842 5TH 10

6TH 152 6th 5.148 6TH 10

7TH 148 7th 5.842 7TH 12

8TH 144 8th 5.872 8TH 17

9TH 140 9th 7.472 9TH 17

10TH 126 10th 8.163 10TH 19

11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 50 1.882 2 1ST 1.095 13th #N/A

2ND 49 1.594 0 2nd 1.594 14th #N/A

3RD 47 2.385 0 3rd 1.68 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 43 2.818 41 1 6.506 16 2.240 44 2.937 144 8 1 3.625 2 10 5

2 102 49 1.594 41 1.095 34 1.680 50 2 1.882 174 2 2 1.563 1 3 1

3 103 47 1 4.352 42 3.338 22 3.713 46 3.773 157 4 1 3.794 3 7 3

4 Tony Parker Tac 104 39 4.935 47 2.385 23 3.877 44 4.080 153 5 0 3.819 4 9 4

5 105 40 3.913 38 7.230 42 6.406 41 5.820 161 3 0 5.842 7 10 6

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 46 3.977 46 1 3.605 42 1 3.414 44 1 4.370 178 1 3 3.842 5 6 2

9 109 43 5.027 44 5.600 44 2 4.850 21 5.115 152 6 2 5.148 6 12 7

10 110 40 3.785 30 4.945 38 6.438 32 8.321 140 9 0 5.872 8 17 8

11 111 37 1 11.319 36 5.944 42 1 6.699 33 8.691 148 7 2 8.163 10 17 9

12 112 26 7.979 40 1 6.965 19 6.059 41 1 8.883 126 10 2 7.472 9 19 10

13 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Robby Vick Fact Ronnie Milford Tac Ronnie Milford Tac

Ronnie Milford Tac Chris Davis Tac Robby Vick Fact

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Red White and Blue Gun Range 
3/4/2023

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL

Tony Parker Tac Robby Vick Fact Chris Davis Tac

Mike McBurnett Fact Mike McBurnett Fact Rustam Bikulov Tac

Rustam Bikulov Tac Reggie Wilson Tac Reggie Wilson Tac

Reggie Wilson Tac Tony Parker Tac Tony Parker Tac

Loren Loggins Fact Mitch Pankey Fact Will Morgan Fact

Mitch Pankey Fact Will Morgan Fact Mitch Pankey Fact

Will Morgan Fact Rustam Bikulov Tac Mike McBurnett Fact

Chris Davis Tac Loren Loggins Fact Loren Loggins Fact

Ronnie Milford Tac Ronnie Milford Tac 49 #N/A

Chris Davis Tac Ronnie Milford Tac 34 #N/A

#N/A

FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Ronnie Milford Tac Ronnie Milford Tac 41 #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTALCompetitor

Ronnie Milford Tac

Reggie Wilson Tac

Chris Davis Tac

Rustam Bikulov Tac

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Mitch Pankey Fact

Robby Vick Fact

Mike McBurnett Fact

Loren Loggins Fact

Will Morgan Fact


